
Name Company Email 
Aanchal Singh Smart IMS, Inc. aanchal.singh@smartims.com
Adam Blosfield Averro ablosfield@averro.com

Aishwarya Pappu Cendien apappu@cendien.com
Ananth James Crescens, Inc. aj@cresconsultancy.com

Ajay Mishra Lancesoft ajay.mishra@lancesoft.com
Akash Upadhyay Krasan Consulting akash.upadhyay@krasanconsulting.com

Alicia Turoski Acro Corp aturoski@acrocorp.com
Amanda Larson Softworld alarson@softworldinc.com

Amy Robles Olivares California Creative Solutions, Inc. aolivares@ccsglobaltech.com
Anil Mishra Tri-Force Consulting Services,Inc. amishra@triforce-inc.com

Anthony Ciak Marathon Staffing aciak@fitstaffingsolutions.com
Anusha Reddy IT Pandits, Inc. anu@itpandits.com
Anurag Mathur InfiCare Health, Inc. anurag@inficare.com

Archana Srinivas vTech Solution, Inc archana.s@vtechsolution.com
Aruba S. Occams Group aruba@occamsgroup.com

Ash Chowdhury Bahwan CyberTek, Inc. ash@bahwancybertek.com
Ashish Sinha Netpace, Inc. bd@netpace.com

Ben Erwin App Maisters ben.erwin@appmaisters.com
Bonnie Butcher Insight bonnie.butcher@insight.com

Brijesh Hr V Group, Inc. brijeshr@vgroupinc.com
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Chad Heinrich Acro Service Corp cheinrich@acrocorp.com
Chaitanya Bommaiah Serigor, Inc. cbommaiah@serigor.com

Chandra Sharma Vimerse InfoTech, Inc. chandra@vimerseit.com
Chino Hoang LanceSoft, Inc. chino.hoang@lancesoft.com

Christina Howard H2 Consulting Partners, LLC info@h2consultingpartners.com
Dan Doehler Insight dan.doehler@insight.com

Dana Krueger STAND 8 dkrueger@stand8.io
Daniela Montero Quirós California Creative Solutions, Inc. dquiros@ccsglobaltech.com

Danielle Hawks IMPACT Technology Recruiting dhawks@go-impact.com
David Jones Sierra Digital, Inc. d.jones@sierradigitalinc.com

Dayle Dsouza AppMaisters dayle@appmaisters.com
Deba Hoda Serigor, Inc. dshoda@serigor.com

Debbie Banko Link Tech debbieb@linktechconsulting.com
Dheeraj Mehta Enterprise Solutions, Inc. dheeraj@enterprisesolutioninc.com
Doug Bernstein InfoPeople Corporation douglas@infopeoplecorp.com

Eric Lane Vastek, Inc. eric.lane@vastekgroup.com
Fabian Alvarado Techlink Systems, Inc. falvarado@techlinksystems.com
Faisal Al Quadir V-Soft Consulting Group, Inc. proposals@vsoftconsulting.com
Fallone Julien Smart Information Management Systems, Inc. fallone.julien@smartims.com
Gerald Smith Populus Group gersmith@populusgroup.com
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greg Wilbur Arthur Lawrence Management, LLC govt@arthurlawrence.net
Harshita Garkoti LanceSoft, Inc. harshita.garkoti@lancesoft.com

Hiba Rajput Occams Group hiba.naeem@occamsgroup.com
Jacqueline Gilbert Northwest Talent Solutions gilbertj@nwtalentsolutions.com

Janice Cabral Infojini, Inc. janice.cabral@infojiniconsulting.com
Jennifer Brickhill Insight Public Sector jennifer.brickhill@insight.com

Joe Greene Insight joe.greene@insight.com
Joe Mignacca IMPACT Technology Recruiting jmignacca@go-impact.com
John Howard Motion Recruitment john.howard@motionrecruitment.com
John Obrien Solü Technology Partners jobrien@solutechnology.com
Joseph Daka GlobalPoint, Inc. joseph@globalpointinc.com

Karina Mendoza Sharp Decisions, Inc. kmendoza@sharpdecisions.com
Karthik Bala Krea Technology, Inc. karthik.bala@krea-tech.com

Kesia Shining Crescens, Inc. projects@crescensinc.com
Kevin Whitney SDI Presence, LLC kwhitney@sdipresence.com

Khanh To LanceSoft kvt@lancesoft.com
Kim Wheeler Intratek Computers, Inc. kwheeler@intrapc.com
Kiran Vardi Sonata Software Limited kiran.vardi@sonata-software.com

Vijay P. IT Pandits, Inc. vijay@itpandits.com
Krishna Garimella Resource Informatics Group, Inc. krishna@rigusinc.com
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Kristen OBrien GNC Consulting, Inc. kristen.obrien@gnc-consulting.com
Lakshya Khattar Infojini, Inc. lakshya.khattar@infojiniconsulting.com
Laura O'Loughlin Sharp Decisions, Inc. laura@sharpdecisions.com
Laura Goffman InfoPeople Corporation laura@infopeoplecorp.com

Liz Weber Averro liz@averro.com
Maheen Adnan SystemDomain, Inc. rfp@systemdomaininc.com
Manju  Mohan Lumen Solutions Group, Inc. mmohan@lumensolutions.com
Melia Ingham Optima Global Solutions, Inc. m.ingham@globalsalesadvisors.com

Michelle Petigny Sharp Decisions, Inc. mpetigny@sharpdecisions.com
Michael Lovelace Link Technologies mikel@linktechconsulting.com

Misty Petty PROLIM misty.petty@prolim.com
Mohsen Fahami Intratek Computers, Inc. mfahami@intrapc.com
Mash Sharma 22nd Century Technologies, Inc. sledbids@tscti.com
Monica Mack Technostaff, LLC dba HonorVet Technologies monica.mack@honorvettech.com

Morgan Evans Link Technologies morgane@linktechconsulting.com
Natalie Reffner Vertex Computer Systems, Inc. natalie.reffner@vertexcs.com

Nick Runnebaum Triple-I Corporation nrunnebaum@triplei.com
Nicole Haesly Paladin Consulting, Inc. nhaesly@paladininc.com

Nilakshi Bhattacharya US Tech Solutions, Inc. nilakshi.b@ustechsolutionsinc.com
Ojaswi Maurya California Creative Solutions, Inc. ojaswi@ccsglobaltech.com
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Osvaldo Freire Fonseca Total Tech Solutions, LLC total.tech.solutions12@gmail.com
Paige McKune Computer Aid, Inc. (CAI) paige.mckune@cai.io

Pam Powrie DRMcNatty and Associates, Inc. ppowrie@drmcnatty.com
Parash Panta Vastika, Inc. parash@vastika.com

Paul Ramezani Intratek Computers, Inc. pramezani@intrapc.com
Penny Musser Insight Public Sector, Inc. penny.musser@insight.com
Phil Winfield Occams Group phil.winfield@occamsgroup.com

Prabhjot Kaur Krasan consulting, Inc. prabhjot.kaur@krasanconsulting.com
Prashant Arni LanceSoft, Inc. marketing@lancesoft.com

R. S. Venkatachalam Mansai Corporation venk@mansai.com
Rahul Krishnan Sophus IT Solutions rahulkrishna@sophusinfo.com
Raj Chitgopkar Prolim Government Technologies, Inc. raj.chitgopkar@prolim.com

Raj Sawant Ace Software, LLC raj@acesoftwarellc.com
Raksha Vyas RighIT Solutions, LLC raksha.vyas@righit.com

Rick Chapman Envision rick.chapman@envision.com
Robert Kashamalla American Unit, Inc. robert@americanunit.com

Rumesh Santhanamurthy Novalink Solutions, LLC rumesh.santhanmurphy@novalink-solutions.com
Sabir Ahmed PROLIM Global Corporation sabir.ahmed@prolim.com

A. Sanjay Zirlen sanjay.a@zirlen.com
Shanna Johnson Acro Corp sjohnson@acrocorp.com
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Shashidhar Chittela Vertex Computer Systems, Inc. shashidhar.c@vertexcs.com
Shweta Sharma Smart IMS, Inc. shweta.sharma@smartims.com
Sophia Samuel Crescens, Inc. sophia@crescensinc.com

Sreedhar N. American Unit, Inc. procurement@americanunit.com
Steve McCarthy Softworld smccarthy@softworldinc.com
Stuart Gottlieb Sharp Decisions, Inc. sgottlieb@sharpdecisions.com
Sunil Vagavala Acro Corp svagavala@acrocorp.com
Tabitha Turner MMC Group tturner@mmcgrp.com
Tanuj Sharma Cendien tsharma@cendien.com
Terence Ford Insight terence.ford@insight.com

Tom Kelly Optima Global Solutions, Inc. tkelly@optimags.com
Trenese Hicks Lisscombe Solutions, LLC trenese830@gmail.com

Vaishnavi Sharma Cogent Infotech Corporation vaishnavi.sharma@cogentinfo.com
Venkit Raman Vertex venkit@vertexcs.com
Vincent Allison Technostaff, LLC dba HonorVet Technologies vincent.allison@honorvettech.com
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